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WILLIAMSBURG REGIONAL
LOCAL HUMAN RIGHTS COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

Ms. Pamela Bellmore, Secretary
127 H Lafayette Blvd
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Tel: 757.603.1515
pbellmorel9@gmail.com

(1st Term: 7/19/13-6/30/16)

The Rev. Dr. James R. Henry, Chairperson
4647 Prince Trevor Drive

Williamsburg, VA 23185

Tel: 757.221. 8314

thedawgsdidit@cox.net
(2nd Term: 07/1/11-6/30/2014)

Elizabeth Clemmons

25 Blue Heron Lane
P.O. Box 610

Cobb’s Creek, VA 23035
Tel: 804.725.6547

bethclemmons@amail.com
(1SI Term: 9/13/13-1-6/30/16)

Ms. Jeannette Olechnowich, Vice-Chairman
123 Reserve Way, Apt 102

Williamsburg, VA 23185

Tel: 203.578.5264(cell)
jeanette102@yahoo.com

(1% Term: 9/9/11-6/30/14)

OFFICE OF HUMAN RIGHTS, DEPARTMENT OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AND

DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICES

Reginald Daye, Regional Advocate, Region V
DBHDS Satellite Office

4601 Ironbound Road

Williamsburg, VA 23188-2652

Tel: 757.253.7061

Fax: 757.253.5440
reginald.daye@dbhds.virginia.gov

Timothy Jones, H.R. Advocate
DBHDS Satellite Office

4601 Ironbound Road
Williamsburg, VA 23188-2652
Tel: 757.253.7061

Fax: 757.253.5440
timothy.jones@dbhds.virginia.gov

AFFILIATED PROGRAM REPRESENTATIVES

Bacon Street, Inc.

Bob Coleman, Clinical Supervisor
(WRLHRC Recorder, Liaison &Support)
PO Box 279

Williamsburg, VA 23187

Tel: 757.253.0111 x105

Fax: 757.253-2884
BColeman@baconstreet.org

Better Life of Virginia

Christian Aigbe, Director
Babatunde Talabi, Director

1837 Gravenhurst Drive

Virginia Beach, VA 23464

Tel: 757.450.0860; 757.962.5658
Fax: 757.467.6662
BetterLifeofva@aol.com
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Campbell House

Jacqueline Campbell, Director
2531 Vincent Avenue

Norfolk, VA 23509

Tel: 757.237.6962, 757.858.0881
Fax: 757.858.0883

East End Academy I0OP

East End Academy Day Treatment
Ruby Gilliam Eley,

2000 27" Street

Newport News, VA 23607

Tel: 757 247.0039, 757.438.9046

jacqueline.campbell@campbellhouseinc.com Fax: 757.247.0158: 757.246.2345

jacquelinecampbell3456 @yahoo.com

Eastern State Hospital

reley@eastendacademy.com

Family Preservation Services, Inc

Dick Roberts, Resident Relations & Safety Officer ~ Denille Francis, Clinical Director

4601 Ironbound Road
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Tel: 757.208.7996
dick.roberts@dbhds.virginia.gov
lisa.webster@dbhds.virginia.gov

Family Priority, LLC

Robin Rukin, Clinical Director
Christine Clark, Director

1317 Jamestown Road, Ste 102-B
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Tel: 757.645.3860

Cell: 757.254.4513
robinrukin@familypriority.net
christineclark@familypriority.net

Monica Isip, Regional Director
205 Lake Tower Drive
Hampton, VA 23666

Tel: 757.838.8520

Fax: 757.838.8528
dfrancis@fpscorp.com
Mlsip@fpscorp.com

Neurological Rehabilitation Living Center

Melissa Z. Gonzalez, Case Manager
1851 Old Donation Parkway
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

Tel: 757. 481.7565

Fax: 757.481.7569

Cell: 757.576.2067
melissag@nrlcenters.com

Sentara Regional Medical Center Structured Outpatient Behavioral Health Program

Jana Brultz, Program Director
400 Sentara Circle
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Tel: 757.345.4675

Fax: 757.345.4671
JABRULTZ@sentara.com

United & Empowered Care, Inc

Valda Claiborne, Executive Director

Cristal Drake, Program Director
303 Butler Farm Road, Suite 114
Hampton, VA 23666

Tel: 757.224.3328

Fax: 757.224.2663
uecares@uecares.com

Williamsburg Place: Farley Center & Pavilion
Patty Cranford

5477 Mooretown Road

Williamsburg, VA 23188

Tel: 757.565.0106

Fax: 757.565.0620
pcranford@farleycenter.com
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